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The Eric Dean Galleries, Ball Theater, Experimental Theater, Korb Classroom, 

 and Salter Concert Hall are located in the Fine Arts Center, 504 South Grant Avenue. 

Admission to all events is FREE. 

*FREE TICKETS are required for Theater Productions and Visiting Artists Series events. 

Contact the Box Office:  e-mail boxoffice@wabash.edu or telephone 765.361.6411. 

Hours:  Monday–Friday:  8:30 am–Noon and 1:30–4:00 pm, and 90 minutes before ticketed events. 

Tickets not claimed at the Box Office by 10 minutes prior to the performance will be released to the general public. 
 

Fall semester tickets available August 29  ***  Spring semester tickets available January 16 

Music Concerts 
Events are in Salter Concert Hall 
unless noted otherwise. 
 

Faculty Recital 
Diane Norton, piano/harpsichord 
 & Patrick Burnette, alto saxophone 
Sunday, August 26, 4:00pm 
 

Homecoming & Glee Club Reunion 
Saturday, September 29, 7:30pm 

Visiting Artists* 
 

Wacongo Dance Company 
Congolese drumming & dancing–an 
exploration of the rich musical history 
of central Africa 
Wednesday, September 12, 8:00pm 
Salter Concert Hall 
 

Bohumir Kryl Project 
Kryl—an accomplished sculptor and 
musician with Crawfordsville connections. 
Original acoustic recordings, antique 
phonographs, multi-media history 
presentation, and concert band. 
Saturday, September 22, 8:00pm 
Salter Concert Hall 
 

Bonnie Jo Campbell 
Author of the national bestseller 
Once Upon a River. 
Wednesday, October 24, 8:00pm 
Korb Classroom 
 

Flying Karamazov Brothers 
What if the Marx Brothers were 
jugglers? Expect the unexpected!  
Thursday, November 1, 8:00pm 
Ball Theater 
 

Todd Green  (DATE CHANGED) 
A one-man orchestra playing an 
eclectic blend of jazz, new age, 
world, and classical music. 
Thursday, March 28, 8:00pm 
Salter Concert Hall 
 

Karen Russell 
Author of Swamplandia! 
Monday, April 1, 8:00pm 
Korb Classroom 

Theater Productions* 
 

Picasso at the Lapin Agile 
by Steve Martin  

Wednesday–Saturday 
October 3–6, 8:00pm 

Ball Theater 
 

Studio One-Acts 

acted and directed by 
Wabash College theater students 

Wednesday–Thursday 
November 7–8, 8:00pm 
Experimental Theater 

 

Take Me Out 
by Richard Greenberg 
Wednesday–Saturday 

February 20–23, 8:00pm 
Ball Theater 

 

Jitney 
by August Wilson 

Wednesday–Saturday 
April 17–20, 8:00pm 

Ball Theater 

Art Galleries 
 

Gallery hours: M–F  9:00am–5:00pm 
Saturday 10:00am–2:00pm 

Closed when classes are not in session. 
 

Sarah Rockett: Human Climate 
Opening Reception 

Friday, September 7, 4:30–6:00pm 
exhibited through October 3 

 

Visions Through Open Eyes: 
Haitian Art from the 

Waterloo Center for the Arts 
Opening Reception 

Monday, October 15, 8:00–9:30pm 
exhibited through December 7 

 

 (CHANGE)  Works on Paper:  
Drawings, Prints, & Photographs  

from the Permanent Collection 
Opening Reception 

Friday, January 18, 5:30–7:00pm 
exhibited through February 27 

 

Stefani M. Rossi: 
Circuitous Center 
Opening Reception 

Friday, March 15, 4:30–6:00pm 
exhibited through April 12 

 

2013 Senior Art Majors Exhibition 
Opening Reception 

Friday, April 19, 6:00–7:30pm 
exhibited through May 12 

Wamidan 
Wednesday, April 3, 7:30pm 

 

Glee Club & University of 
Indianapolis Women’s Chorus 

Saturday, April 6, 7:30pm 

Christel DeHaan Fine Arts Center 
University of Indianapolis 

 

Brass Ensemble 
Thursday, April 11, 7:30pm 

 

Jazz Ensemble 
Tuesday, April 16, 7:30pm 

 

Chamber Orchestra  
Sunday, April 21, 7:30pm 

 

Student Recital 
Tuesday, April 23, 7:30pm 

Student Recital 
Friday, November 2, 7:30pm 

 

Brass & Jazz Ensembles 
Wednesday, November 7, 7:30pm 

 

Wamidan 
Wednesday, November 14, 7:30pm 

 

Chamber Orchestra 
Sunday, December 2, 7:30pm 

 

45th Annual Christmas Festival 
of Music & Readings 

Wednesday, December 5, 8:00pm 
Pioneer Chapel 

 

14th Annual 
Roger H. Ide Organ Recital 

Isabelle Demers, organist 
Wednesday, February 6, 7:30pm 

Pioneer Chapel 
 

Student Recital 
Friday, February 15, 7:30pm 

 

Glee Club Campus Concert 
Sunday, March 24, 4:00pm 


